APR: 27: 2007 1:02PM CSC Florida Department of Sta Division of Concorations Public Access System Electronic Hilling CoverSheet		NO. 699 P	9	ļ
Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the			own	
(((H07000115471 3)))				
; (JAUS); JUNE EAN); JESN JAUN BAUN JUNE (NEL HANN HANN NAAR) (ISAAN) (ISAAN) H070001154713ABC-	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	13 43 991 (28)		
Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your brow will generate another cover sheet.	wser from th	uis page. Doir	ng so	
will generate another cover sheet.		•		
€ <u>2</u>	<u></u>	, ₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩	<u>,</u>	۰.
To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0380	<u></u>		2 ~	· .
To: Division of Corporations		<u></u>	And Andrew And Andrew Angle States and Angle Angle States and Angle States and Angle Angle States and Angle States an	· .
To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0380 From: Account Name : CORFORATION SERVICE COMPANY Account Number : 120000000195 Phone : (850)521-1000	TKT	#294		
To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0380 From: Account Name : CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY Account Number : 120000000195 Phone : (850)521-1000 Fax Number : (850)558-1575	TKT	キン94 RESIGN	<i>'0</i>	
To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0380 From: Account Name : CORFORATION SERVICE COMPANY Account Number : 120000000195 Phone : (850)521-1000 Fax Number : (850)558-1575 COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT O	<u></u>	サンタイ RESIGN		-
To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0380 From: Account Name : CORFORATION SERVICE COMPANY Account Number : 120000000195 Phone : (850)521-1000 Fax Number : (850)558-1575 COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT O	<i>Tkt</i> DR O/D ES, INC.	#J94 RESIG		1
To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0380 From: Account Name : CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY Account Number : 120000000195 Phone : (850)521-1000 Fax Number : (850)556-1575 COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT O A & M REAL ESTATE PROPERTIE Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	7/17 DR O/D ES, INC.	#294 RESIGN	O OT APR	

Electronic Filing Menu

.

10------

;

.

Corporate Filing Menu



Apr 20 APR: 27. 2007 1:03 PMSTERNC S C

561-4/1-2391 NO. 699 -- P. 2>

FILED

07 APR 27 PH 12:49

SEURETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA

SA MELER MARCH AT

116163

CHEFTER DALA STREET

e (Elstrichten Strugen der Sche

Articles of Amendment ťο

Articles of Incorporation of

A & M REAL ESTATE PROPERTIES, INC.

(Name of corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)

P07000030469

(Document number of corporation (if known)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida Profit Corporation adopts the following emendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:

NEW CORPORATE NAME (if changing):

(Must convin the word "corporation," "company." or "incorporated" or the abbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or "Co.") (A professional corporation must contain the word "chartered", "professional association," or the abbreviation "P A.")

·...*.

AMENDMENTS ADOPTED- (OTHER THAN NAME CHANGE) Indicate Article Number(s) and/or Article Title(s) being amended, added or deleted: (BE SPECIFIC) where subject to pressure on at

ARTICLE IF PRINCIPAL OFFICE

THE PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS ADDRESS IS: "

EXECUTIVE AND LAW OFFICE, ATRIUM FINANCIAL CENTER BLDG.,

SUITE 500, 1515 N. FEDERAL HWY BOCA RATON, FL 33432

ARTICLE VI: REGISTERED AGENT

THE NAME AND FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS OF THE REGISTERED AGENT IS:

ELAHEH ANAHITTA MAFARI, EXECUTIVE AND LAW OFFICE, ATRIUM FINANCIAL CENTER BLDG.,

SUITE 300, 1515 N FEDERAL HWY ROCA RATON, FL 33432

(Arach additional pages if necessary)

If an amendment provides for exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: (if not applicable, indicate N/A)

(continued)

Apr ZAPR: 2	27. 2007 1:03PM=remuC	S C	201-411-235-NO. 69	99 P. 3,	·
Apr 11 0)7 04:320 JESS STERN		56 1-477-2383	Eq	
	The date of each amender Effective date if <u>applicabl</u>	cat(s) adoptica: <u>March 30, 200</u> 5:			
	Adoption of Amendment				
	[7] The suscedment		shereholders. The number of vore re sufficient for approval.	s cast for	
	following states	(s) was/were approved by the next must be separately provid e amendmant(s):	sharebolders through voting group ad for each valing group entitled i	ss. The to volu	
	The miniby	מעניים מיני איט איני איני אייט אייט אייט אייט אי	ent(s) variants sufficient for app	1019 <i>p</i> À	
• • •		(varing group)			
kang tang tang tang tang tang tang tang t	The amendmon	(s) was/were adopted by the b artical was not required.	oard of directors without sharehol	der action	. ಕನ್ನಡ ಸಂಗ್ರಹಿಸಿಗಳು ವಿಧಾನಗಳು ಸಂಗ್ರಹಿಸಿಗಳು ಗಳು ಸಂಗ್ರಹಿಸಿಗಳು
	The anondrom sharohylder act	(s) was were adopted by the in on was not semined	ncorporators without shareholder a	iction and	n Space Space Space Space Space Space Space
		LAT a		1. 2. 4. 4. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	۰. ۱۹۹۹ - ۲۰۰۹ - ۲۰۰۹ - ۲۰۰۹ - ۲۰۰۹ - ۲۰۰۹ - ۲۰۰۹ - ۲۰۰۹ - ۲۰۰۹ - ۲۰۰۹ - ۲۰۰۹ - ۲۰۰۹ - ۲۰۰۹ - ۲۰۰۹ - ۲۰۰۹ - ۲۰۰۹
а _ сладны — с с с с		Va differir, president of some util- treved, by an incorporator - if a the postand fiduciary by Oat fiduciary	Er - if directors of officers have not been bands of a receiver, muster, or other so	an a	الم
	···· · <u>•</u>	LAHEH ANAHITTA LAPARI (Typed or panted ne	me of period algoing)		<u>.</u>

PRESIDENT

(Tide of pends signing)

FILING FEE: 535 •

.

.

NO. 699 P.

PH 12: 50

STATE OF FLORIDA

ACCEPTANCE OF APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT OF

A & M REAL ESTATE PROPERTIES, INC.

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Signatu ' APR 27 Ĭ cont.